UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	IENT			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]		20 Skar	0602210 it County Au	itor
Phone (800) 331-3282 Fax (	818) 662-4141	2/21/2006 P		
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 514413 IU	JMPQUA	2/2   / 2000		
UCC Direct Services 7006	733.1			
P.O. Box 29071	1			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071 WAW				
. I FIXTI	URE			
		THE ABOV	E SPACE IS FOR FILING	
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 200601120118 01-12-06 CC WA SKAGIT		_	to be filed (for rec REAL ESTATE F	s STATEMENT AMENDMENT is cord] (or recorded) in the RECORDS.
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified				
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	above with respect to the sec	urity interest(s) of the Secure	d Party authorizing this	Continuation Statement is
. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a	or 7b and address of as	signee in 7c: and also di	ve name of assignor	in item 9.
AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects X		arty of record. Check only or		
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate	:also give new ┌─┐DE	nd/or 7. LETE name: Give record nam		complete item 7a or 7b. and also
X name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address cha	ange) in item 7c. L to t	e deleted in item 6a or 6b.	item 7c; also	complete items 7d-7g (if applicable)
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:  6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
Harbour Printing, Inc.			1	Louissay
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME	ŠÚFFIX
. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:			<u> </u>	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		<del></del>		
Printwise, Inc.			Tanga E Marie	SUFFIX
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	77 N.	MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX	
	CITY	<del>\\                                   </del>	STATE POSTAL C	ODE COUNTRY
2226 Market St.	Mount Vernon		WA 98273	
d. SEE INSTRUCTION   ADD'L INFO RE   7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   INC	N 7f, JURISDICTION O	# J	7g. ORGANIZATIONA	I ID #, Ir any
DEBTOR  3. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.				
	collateral description, or de	cribe collateral assigne	d. The second	<del></del>
		N. Carlotte		<i>:</i>
				owi to
<ol> <li>NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination author</li> </ol>				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Umpqua Bank	age by a boson, oncorriors	Serie Gride Highlight of DEBT	222-303	
OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 7006733.1 Debtor Name: Harbour Printing, Inc. 68711100 GGLD

11.	LLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # (same as item 1a on a	Amendment form)
200	0601120118 01-12-06 CC WA SKAGIT	
12. 1	NAME of PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (same as item 9 on	Amendment form)
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Umpqua Bank	
OR	12b, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME. FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

Recorded Owner: Warner Creek Investments, LLC Owner Address: PO Box 278, Mount Vernon, WA, 98273 Description: 2226 Market St., Mount Vernon, WA and 903 25th St., Anacortes, WA

200602210142 Skagit County Auditor

2/21/2006 Page

2 of

2 1:03PM